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T-765 ABC

Cylindrical roller thrust bearings

Bearings

TYPE: Roller bearings, Thrust roller bearing, Cylindrical, Single direction, separable, cylindrical rollers,

inch sizes
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Technical specification

DIMENSIONS, MM
d

D

D1

D2

B

WEIGHT, KG
MANUFACTURER

INTERCHANGE
ANDREWS
AMERICAN

INA

ROLLWAY
TORRINGTON

ABC
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406,400
660,400
409,575
657,225
114,300

168,736

ABC

RTH-765
TP-165
RT-765

T-765

140 TP 166



https://abcmechanics.com/brand/1261-abc/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/418162/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/418163/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/418164/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/418165/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/418166/

